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UPL Championship

2018/19 6th round, Match #32

Friday, 26.08.2018, 19:30, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 26°C. Spectators: 2400

——
MAPIYTION,

&

«Mariupol» Mariupol

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy

2 Bykov Oleksii

23 Demiri Besir

25 Fedorchuk Valerii

9  Myshnov Dmytro

76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
7  Boriachuk Andrii

11 Churko Viacheslav
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes

1 Halchuk Yevhen
30 Bilyi Maksym

5 Dawa

4  Chobotenko Serhii
8 Polegenko Pavlo
99 Vakula Vladyslav
19 Tyshchenko Igor

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:

Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Bekker Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:

Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

2:2

31
3
67
91
77
6
5
43
2
19
9

«Lviv» Lviv

Bandura Oleksandr (C)
Adamiuk Volodymyr
Paramonov Vadym
Holikov Oleksandr
Voronin Serhii
Kalenchuk Maksim
Pryimak Vladyslav
Zapadnya Artur
Taylor

Augusto

Bruno

Substitutes

23
11
10
22
30
74
96

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Panambi

Kyslenko Serhii
Voloshynovych Rostyslav
Jonatan

Martan

Sabino

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Delegate:

Haivoronskyi Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 6th round, Match #32
Friday, 26.08.2018, 19:30, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 26°C. Spectators: 2400

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2:2 «Lviv» Lviv
7' = 9 Bruno
23 Demiri Besir ,
8 Polegenko Pavlo N 39
45+1" ¥ 67 Paramonov Vadym
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr ® 49'
51' @ 9 Bruno
25 Fedorchuk Valerii 54'
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy 56'
11 Churko Viacheslav ~ (® 59'
, 5 Pryimak Vladyslav
68 N 30 Jonatan
7 Boriachuk Andrii ,
99 Vakula Viadyslay ¥ 1
73 2 Taylor
8 Polegenko Pavlo ,
19 Tyshchenko Igor N 76
. 9 Bruno
/8 N 10 Kyslenko Serhii
81" 1 91 Holikov Oleksandr
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
86 Fomin Ruslan 90+3'
25 Fedorchuk Valerii | 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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